
001 |RO 23 1086984F | |DB0B2B25 |27.08 09:24:05.4 |OK |01 |079 |
002 |RO 23 0006900F | |DB078194 |27.08 09:24:14.9 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 23 1086992F | |DB0781C3 |27.08 09:24:35.6 |OK |01 |059 |
004 |RO 23 1194515F | |DB0B2AFB |27.08 09:25:33.8 |OK |01 |007 |
005 |RO 23 1086999F | |DA3D6AE8 |27.08 09:29:19.8 |OK |01 |014 |
006 |RO 23 1194502F | |DA3D6A00 |27.08 09:29:24.3 |OK |01 |053 |
007 |RO 23 1194517F | |DB078185 |27.08 09:29:26.2 |OK |01 |023 |
008 |RO 23 1193852F | |DB078184 |27.08 09:29:30.9 |OK |01 |022 |
009 |RO 23 1194512F | |DA153F60 |27.08 09:29:31.8 |OK |01 |080 |
010 |RO 23 1194514F | |DB0781A7 |27.08 09:30:46.8 |OK |01 |027 |
011 |RO 23 1194504F | |DA005CFD |27.08 09:31:26.4 |OK |01 |017 |
012 |RO 23 1086981F | |DA11FD66 |27.08 09:31:56.5 |OK |01 |045 |
013 |RO 23 0006835F | |DB078171 |27.08 09:33:37.6 |OK |01 |073 |
014 |RO 23 1194501F | |DB0781B7 |27.08 09:33:40.6 |OK |01 |070 |
015 |RO 23 1193853F | |DAD86696 |27.08 09:33:45.0 |OK |01 |063 |
016 |RO 23 0006829F | |DB0B2AEE |27.08 09:33:56.9 |OK |01 |002 |
017 |RO 23 1194295F | |DA005B7E |27.08 09:34:16.8 |OK |01 |084 |
018 |RO 23 0006817F | |DB0B2B04 |27.08 09:34:21.7 |OK |01 |066 |
019 |RO 23 1193879F | |DB0781AB |27.08 09:34:23.8 |OK |01 |072 |
020 |RO 23 1193872F | |DB0B2AE4 |27.08 09:34:50.9 |OK |01 |056 |
021 |RO 23 1193864F | |DB0B2B24 |27.08 09:35:08.6 |OK |01 |048 |
022 |RO 23 0006899F | |DB07819B |27.08 09:35:40.6 |OK |01 |076 |
023 |RO 23 0006836F | |DB078163 |27.08 09:36:49.7 |OK |01 |068 |
024 |RO 23 0006822F | |DB0B2B43 |27.08 09:36:50.1 |OK |01 |019 |
025 |RO 23 1086998F | |DB078187 |27.08 09:36:58.7 |OK |01 |018 |
026 |RO 23 0006805F | |DAD868F9 |27.08 09:37:11.9 |OK |01 |010 |
027 |RO 23 0006869F | |DA005C8F |27.08 09:37:12.3 |OK |01 |078 |
028 |RO 23 1194507F | |DB0781B8 |27.08 09:37:15.1 |OK |01 |039 |
029 |RO 23 1193867F | |DB078165 |27.08 09:37:15.5 |OK |01 |035 |
030 |RO 23 0006820F | |DB07817D |27.08 09:37:15.9 |OK |01 |040 |
031 |RO 23 0006887F | |DB07817A |27.08 09:37:18.8 |OK |01 |092 |
032 |RO 23 0006875F | |DB078173 |27.08 09:37:20.4 |OK |01 |062 |
033 |RO 23 1193858F | |DB0B2B37 |27.08 09:37:21.0 |OK |01 |075 |
034 |RO 23 0006840F | |DB078193 |27.08 09:39:14.2 |OK |01 |089 |
035 |RO 23 0006853F | |DB078164 |27.08 09:39:16.2 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 23 0006852F | |DB078175 |27.08 09:39:18.1 |OK |01 |001 |
037 |RO 23 1194294F | |DB0781B5 |27.08 09:39:21.1 |OK |01 |042 |
038 |RO 23 0006804F | |DB0781A2 |27.08 09:39:30.3 |OK |01 |032 |
039 |RO 23 1194520F | |DB07819E |27.08 09:39:37.6 |OK |01 |031 |
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040 |RO 23 0006809F | |DB07819C |27.08 09:39:48.9 |OK |01 |005 |
041 |RO 23 0006839F | |DB078180 |27.08 09:41:33.5 |OK |01 |051 |
042 |RO 23 0006814F | |DAF178D5 |27.08 09:41:37.1 |OK |01 |044 |
043 |RO 23 0006883F | |DB0B2B16 |27.08 09:41:37.6 |OK |01 |006 |
044 |RO 23 0006880F | |DB0B2B11 |27.08 09:41:38.0 |OK |01 |003 |
045 |RO 23 0006803F | |DB078198 |27.08 09:41:39.2 |OK |01 |067 |
046 |RO 23 1086982F | |DB0B2B0C |27.08 09:41:41.4 |OK |01 |060 |
047 |RO 23 0006815F | |DB07818F |27.08 09:41:41.9 |OK |01 |016 |
048 |RO 23 1193861F | |DB0781BB |27.08 09:41:45.7 |OK |01 |061 |
049 |RO 23 1194518F | |DB07817F |27.08 09:41:47.4 |OK |01 |047 |
050 |RO 23 0006818F | |DB0B2AE8 |27.08 09:41:49.8 |OK |01 |071 |
051 |RO 23 1193859F | |DB07816A |27.08 09:41:50.4 |OK |01 |029 |
052 |RO 23 1086986F | |DB0781A6 |27.08 09:44:02.3 |OK |01 |011 |
053 |RO 23 0006828F | |DB078190 |27.08 09:44:06.3 |OK |01 |064 |
054 |RO 23 0006871F | |DB0781BC |27.08 09:44:44.7 |OK |01 |088 |
055 |RO 23 1193862F | |DB078176 |27.08 09:46:06.9 |OK |01 |036 |
056 |RO 23 1193877F | |DB0781AC |27.08 09:47:45.5 |OK |01 |093 |
057 |RO 23 1194291F | |DB07817B |27.08 09:47:47.1 |OK |01 |037 |
058 |RO 23 0006898F | |DB078191 |27.08 09:47:50.2 |OK |01 |012 |
059 |RO 23 0006824F | |DA005CA0 |27.08 09:48:11.9 |OK |01 |054 |
060 |RO 23 0006888F | |DB0781AA |27.08 09:48:36.6 |OK |01 |069 |
061 |RO 23 1086978F | |DB078192 |27.08 09:48:46.2 |OK |01 |077 |
062 |RO 23 1193868F | |DA12C34D |27.08 09:48:46.6 |OK |01 |086 |
063 |RO 23 0006823F | |DB0781BA |27.08 09:50:12.2 |OK |01 |052 |
064 |RO 23 1086994F | |DB0781AE |27.08 09:50:13.6 |OK |01 |055 |
065 |RO 23 0006845F | |DB078189 |27.08 09:50:44.1 |OK |01 |049 |
066 |RO 23 1193857F | |DB07819A |27.08 09:50:47.1 |OK |01 |015 |
067 |RO 23 0006868F | |DA3D6B19 |27.08 09:51:13.7 |OK |01 |065 |
068 |RO 23 0006855F | |DB0781A0 |27.08 09:55:16.8 |OK |01 |021 |
069 |RO 23 0006867F | |DB07816C |27.08 09:58:04.5 |OK |01 |087 |
070 |RO 23 1193876F | |DA079044 |27.08 09:58:13.8 |OK |01 |085 |
071 |RO 23 0006842F | |DB07816B |27.08 10:01:10.4 |OK |01 |083 |
072 |RO 23 0006892F | |DA005C08 |27.08 10:10:33.0 |OK |01 |050 |
073 |RO 23 1086980F | |DB07818B |27.08 10:11:25.4 |OK |01 |081 |
074 |RO 23 1194510F | |DB0781B2 |27.08 10:19:28.2 |OK |01 |058 |
075 |RO 23 1194509F | |DA153ED0 |27.08 10:41:13.2 |OK |01 |090 |
076 |RO 23 0006837F | |DB078181 |27.08 10:43:21.0 |OK |01 |013 |
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077 |RO 23 1086983F | |DB078183 |27.08 10:43:27.1 |OK |01 |026 |
078 |RO 23 0006843F | |DB078178 |27.08 10:53:22.0 |OK |01 |020 |
079 |RO 23 0006808F | |DB0B2B10 |27.08 11:28:44.8 |OK |01 |074 |
080 |RO 23 1194299F | |DB078166 |27.08 11:28:55.9 |OK |01 |030 |
081 |RO 23 1193855F | |DA154A9D |27.08 11:51:46.4 |OK |01 |034 |
082 |RO 23 0006844F | |DB07816F |27.08 11:59:38.1 |OK |01 |091 |
083 |RO 23 0006897F | |DB078177 |27.08 13:02:52.7 |OK |01 |046 |
084 |RO 23 0006854F | |DB0781B4 |27.08 13:10:36.8 |OK |01 |009 |
085 |RO 23 0006816F | |DB0781A8 |27.08 14:11:21.6 |OK |01 |033 |
086 |RO 23 0006831F | |DB0B2B0B |27.08 15:56:58.5 |OK |01 |043 |
087 |RO 23 1086997F | |DB0781BD |27.08 17:13:01.7 |OK |01 |057 |
088 |RO 23 0006833F | |DB07817E |27.08 18:03:37.6 |OK |01 |008 |
089 |RO 23 0006896F | |DA372948 |27.08 19:18:17.4 |OK |01 |041 |
090 |RO 23 0006862F | |DA37289E |28.08 07:12:50.7 |OK |01 |038 |
091 |RO 23 0006891F | |DAF67B33 |28.08 08:59:48.8 |OK |01 |082 |
092 |RO 23 0006830F | |DB0B2B17 |28.08 09:17:17.7 |OK |01 |024 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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